SigOFITTM Optical-fiber Isolated Probe MOIP Series
Datasheet
▶ Bandwidth：100MHz-1GHz ▶ CMRR：up to 180dB
▶ Differential Voltage Range：±6250V ▶ DC Gain Accuracy：1%
▶ CommonMode Voltage：85kVpk ▶ Interface: Universal BNC
SigOFITOptical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Attenuating tips
SigOFIT
model
Atten. Tip
model Jack type Attenuation ratio Voltage range Non-destructive
voltage (Max.)
Input
impedance
MOIP100P
MOIP200P
OP20-3
(Standard) MMCX 20:1 @0dB ±25V 1000Vpp 4.47MΩ || 4pF2:1 @20dB ±2.5V
OP50-3 MMCX 50:1 @0dB ±62.5V 1000Vpp 4.19MΩ || 2pF5:1 @20dB ±6.25V
OP200-3 MCX 200:1 @0dB ±250V 1000Vpp 9.03MΩ || 2pF20:1 @20dB ±25V
OP1000-3 MCX 1000:1 @0dB ±1250V 2500Vpp 20.94MΩ || 1pF100:1 @20dB ±125V
OP2000-3 MCX 2000:1 @0dB ±2500V 2500Vpp 20.52MΩ || 1pF200:1 @20dB ±250V
OP5000-3 LCX 5000:1 @0dB ±6250V 8000Vpp 40.82MΩ|| 2.4pF500:1 @20dB ±625V
MOIP350P
OP20-3
(Standard) MMCX 20:1 @0dB ±25V 1000Vpp 4.47MΩ || 4pF2:1 @20dB ±2.5V
OP50-3 MMCX 50:1 @0dB ±62.5V 1000Vpp 4.19MΩ || 2pF5:1 @20dB ±6.25V
OP200-3 MCX 200:1 @0dB ±250V 1000Vpp 9.03MΩ || 2pF20:1 @20dB ±25V
OP1000-3
(Standard) MCX 1000:1 @0dB ±1250V 2500Vpp 20.94MΩ || 1pF100:1 @20dB ±125V
OP2000-3 MCX 2000:1 @0dB ±2500V 2500Vpp 20.52MΩ || 1pF200:1 @20dB ±250V
OP5000-3 LCX 5000:1 @0dB ±6250V 8000Vpp 40.82MΩ|| 2.4pF500:1 @20dB ±625V
MOIP500P
OP20-5 MMCX 20:1 @0dB ±10V 1000Vpp 4.47MΩ || 4pF2:1 @20dB ±1V
OP50-5
(Standard) MMCX 50:1 @0dB ±25V 1000Vpp 4.19MΩ || 2pF5:1 @20dB ±2.5V
OP100-5 MMCX 100:1 @0dB ±50V 1000Vpp 4.10MΩ || 2pF10:1 @20dB ±5V
OP2000-5
(Standard) MCX 2000:1 @0dB ±1000V 2500Vpp 20.52MΩ || 1pF200:1 @20dB ±100V
OP5000-5 MCX 5000:1 @0dB ±2500V 3600Vpp 40.92MΩ || 1pF500:1 @20dB ±250V
OP10000-5 LCX 10000:1 @0dB ±5000V 8000Vpp 40.82MΩ|| 2.4pF1000:1 @20dB ±500V
1
Model & Ordering Name MOIP100P MOIP200P MOIP350P MOIP500P MOIP800P MOIP1000P
Bandwidth 100MHz 200 MHz 350 MHz 500 MHz 800 MHz 1 GHz
Rise time ≤3.5ns ≤1.75n ≤1ns ≤700ps ≤500ps ≤450ps
Output Voltage Range ±1.25V ±1.25V ±1.25V ±500mV ±500mV ±500mV
Noise <450μVrms <450μVrms
Propagation delay 15.42ns (2m fiber length) 16ns (2m fiber length)
Power supply DC 12V
DC Gain accuracy 1%
Common mode
voltage range 85kVpk
Fiber cable length 2m (Customizable)
SigOFITOptical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet
MOIP800P
MOIP1000P
OP20-1G MMCX 20:1 @0dB ±10V 1000Vpp 4.47MΩ || 4pF2:1 @20dB ±1V
OP50-1G
(Standard) MMCX 50:1 @0dB ±25V 1000Vpp 4.19MΩ || 2pF5:1 @20dB ±2.5V
OP100-1G MMCX 100:1 @0dB ±50V 1000Vpp 4.10MΩ || 2pF10:1 @20dB ±5V
OP2000-1G
(Standard) MCX 2000:1 @0dB ±1000V 2500Vpp 20.52MΩ || 1pF200:1 @20dB ±100V
OP5000-1G MCX 5000:1 @0dB ±2500V 3600Vpp 40.92MΩ || 1pF500:1 @20dB ±250V
OP10000-1G LCX 10000:1 @0dB ±5000V 8000Vpp 40.82MΩ|| 2.4pF1000:1 @20dB ±500V
*According to the jack type of the Attenuating tips, for the MMCX type, it is standardly equipped with 5 MMCX jacks and 1 MMCX
coaxial lead; for the MCX type, it is standardly equipped with 5 MCX jacks and 1 MCX coaxial lead; for the LCX type, it is
standardly equipped with 1 LCX coaxial lead
Attenuating tip jack type Standard kit

Electrical–Optical (E-O)
converter size 11 x 4 x 2.3 cm
Optical cable length 2m
2
SigOFITOptical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet
Amplitude frequency characteristic curve
▲Amplitude-frequency characteristics of different SigOFIT probes
Attenuating tip CMRR curve
▲Common mode rejection capabilities of different attenuators (0dB) at various frequencies.
3
SigOFITOptical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet
Ordering Information
Accessories
Models
MOIP100P MOIP200P MOIP350P MOIP500P MOIP800P MOIP1000P
20X Attenuator OP20-3 Standard
1 pc
Standard
1 pc
Standard
1 pc X X X
1000X Attenuator OP1000-3 X X Standard
1 pc X X X
50X Attenuator OP50-5 X X X Standard
1 pc X X
2000X Attenuator OP2000-5 X X X Standard
1 pc X X
50X Attenuator OP50-1G X X X X Standard
1 pc
Standard
1 pc
2000X Attenuator OP2000-1G X X X X Standard
1 pc
Standard
1 pc
MMCX jack Standard

MMCX set 5 x MMCX jacks + 1 x MMCX coaxial lead
LCX set 1 x LCX coaxial lead
MCX dupont line set 1 x MCX dupont line + pin header
MMCX dupont line set 1 x MMCX dupont line + pin header
MCX IC clip set 1 x MCX dupont line + 1 pair of IC clip
MMCX IC clip set 1 x MMCX dupont line + 1 pair of IC clip
MMCX five-hole connector set 1 x MMCX five-hole connector + pin header
RS-485 Data converter set 1 x RS-485 Data converter + power adapter
4
SigOFITOptical-fiber Isolated Probe Datasheet
Attenuating tips
OP20-x Attenuator of 20X
OP50-x Attenuator of 50X
OP100-x Attenuator of 100X
OP200-x Attenuator of 200X
OP1000-x Attenuator of 1000X
OP2000-x Attenuator of 2000X
OP5000-x Attenuator of 5000X
OP10000-x Attenuator of 10000X
Remarks:
OPXX-* is attenuator tip, XX refers attenuation ratio, * refers bandwidth.
e.g. OP50-5 is an attenuator tip with 50X, bandwidth of 500MHz.
Refer to following Attenuating tip configuration table choose applicable attenuating tip：